



**BID 2020-015 PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS PHASE V**

12/30/2019

Knowles Industrial Services Corp  
295 New Portland Rd, Gorham, ME

Hascall & Hall  
PO Box 1838, Portland ME

Structural Preservation Systems, LLC.  
1755 Highland Ave., Cheshire, CT 06410

Contracting Specialists Inc.  
453 South Main St., Attleboro, Ma 02703

**General Conditions**

All other work other than Unit Price Work

\$ 9,900.00      \$ 13,464.00      \$ 14,300.00      \$ 43,650.00

**Unit Price work:**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QNTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Joint & Cove sealant replacement	lf	1890	13.00	24570.00	8.25	15592.50	14.70	27783.00	12.60	23814.00				
2	DT-DT shear connection repair (estimated)	ea	103	90.00	9270.00	170.66	17577.98	130.00	13390.00	245.00	25235.00				
3	DT connection pocket repair	ea	84	100.00	8400.00	76.30	6409.20	96.75	8127.00	140.00	11760.00				
4	Overhead Supplemental steel connectio	ea	4	600.00	2400.00	378.25	1513.00	325.00	1300.00	800.00	3200.00				
5	Crack Chase	lf	200	10.50	2100.00	9.35	1870.00	10.95	2190.00	10.00	2000.00				
6	DT stem repair	ea	2	550.00	1100.00	1822	3644.00	2150.00	4300.00	1380.00	2760.00				
7	Exposed DT flange reinforcement repai	ea	2	500.00	1000.00	1526	3052.00	935.00	1870.00	1400.00	2800.00				
8	Overhead connection repair	ea	1	700.00	700.00	747	747.00	955.00	955.00	440.00	440.00				
	Unit Price Total				\$ 49,540.00		\$ 50,405.68		\$ 59,915.00		\$ 72,009.00		\$ -		\$ -

GRAND TOTAL FOR PROJECT:

\$ 59,440.00      \$ 63,869.68      \$ 74,215.00      \$ 115,659.00      \$ -      \$ -

**Additions and/or Deductions by Owner**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price	Addition Unit Price	Deduction Unit Price
1	Joint & Cove sealant replacement	lf		19.00	11.00	8.25	5.77	14.70	9.40	12.60					
2	DT-DT shear connection repair (estimated)	ea		90.00	80.00	170.66	119.46	130.00	62.00	245.00					
3	DT connection pocket repair	ea		100.00	85.00	76.30	53.41	96.75	65.25	140.00					
4	Overhead Supplemental steel connectio	ea		500.00	400.00	378.25	264.77	325.00	228.00	800.00					
5	Crack Chase	lf		550.00	9.00	9.35	6.54	10.95	7.00	10.00					
6	DT stem repair	ea		10.50	420.00	1822.00	1275.40	2150.00	1505.00	1380.00					
7	Exposed DT flange reinforcement repai	ea		550.00	400.00	1526.00	1068.20	935.00	655.00	1400.00					
8	Overhead connection repair	ea		700.00	550.00	747.00	522.90	955.00	670.00	440.00					